Ya Piazzetta

Fresh marinated peppers & Burrata Pugliese ... 14

Antipasti and Prosciutto di Parma
GRILLED VEGETABLES, PARMA HAM & MOZZARELLA DI BUFALADOP .. ... .. 21

Burrata Pugliese Al Pomodoro
CHERRY TOMATOES,OLIVE OIL &FRESH BASIL ... .. ........ ... ... 17

Stracciatella plate, pesto alla Genovese & Focaccia . 16

STARTERS

Mozzarella Sticks
ARRABBIATA DRESSING . ...\t 14

Beef Carpaccio & Genovese Pesto
FRENCH FRIES OR ARUGULA ... .o 17

Beef Carpaccio & Mozzarella di bufala DOP
GENOVESE PESTO & ARUGULA ... oot 22

MAIN COURSE

Ceviche de Bar frais

SAUCE AU YUZU ET PIMENTS FRAIS, SALADE DE MESCLUN. ... ... ........ 22
Shrimp Tartare

GRANNY SMITH APPLE, SHALLOTS, CORIANDER & MESCLUN . .. .. .. ... . .. 22
Chicken Ceasarsalad 20
Branzino Aromatico

SEA BASS FILLETS AND FRESH GREEN BEANS, LAUREL AND LIME . .. ... ... 23

Piccata di Vitello al Limone

VEAL CUTLET, LINGUINI AND CREAM . .. ... 21,5
Veal Escalope Milanese style

LINGUINE NEAPOLITAN . ... o 23
Ravioli Al Tartufo

SUMMER TRUFFLE CREAM & PARMESAN .. ... ...................... 21,5
Extra side

FRESH GREEN BEANS, ARUGULA, MESCLUN, FRENCH FRIES ................. 5

PASTA

Linguine Carbonara

CREAM, SMOKED BACON & EGG YOLK ... 17,5
Linguine Al Branzino

FRESH SEA BASS, LEMON, CAPERS & GARLIC . . ... ... ................ .. 21
Rigatoni All" Arrabbiata

TOMATO, GARLIC & PEPPER . .. . ... 16

Linguine Al Salmone
SALMON, SOUR CREAM AND TOMATO . . . . ..\ttt 19

Rigatoni tartufate alla Bresaola
SUMMER TRUFFLE CREAM, MUSHROOMS AND BEEF BRESAOLA . ... ... ... 19

Li guine Alla Bolognese
TOMATO AND BEEF MEAT ALLA BOLOGNESE . ... .................... 17,5

Linguine Alla Ferdinando

SHRIMPS & HOMEMADE PEPPER CREAM. . . ...\ 20

Rigatoni Pomodoro E Stracciatella

PIZZA

Homemade pizza dough, slow-fermented Italian flour

Margherita

TOMATO , MOZZARELLA, OLIVES AND OREGANO . ... .. ... .. ... .. .. .. 13,5
Forestiera

SUMMER TRUFFLE CREAM, MOZZARELLA DI BUFALA DOP, MUSHROOMS &
PARMA HAM . ..o 19

Calzone (soufflée)

TOMATO, MOZZARELLA, HAM, EGG & BASIL . ... . ... ... ... ... ... ... 16,5
Parma

TOMATO, MOZZARELLA, RAW HAM, EGG & OREGANO . ... ... ... ... .. .. 18,5
Palerma

TOMATO, MOZZARELLA, CHORIZO, PEPPER, RED ONIONS,EGG . . . ... . ... ... ... 18
Bresaola

TOMATO, MOZZARELLA, ARUGULA, BEEF BRESAOLA, MOZZARELLA DI BUFALA
DOP & CHERRY TOMATOES .. .. ........ ..., 18,5
Regina

TOMATO, MOZZARELLA, HAM, MUSHROOMS & OREGANO . .. ... ... .. .. 16,5
Al Tonno

TOMATO, TUNA, ONIONS, OLIVES, EGG & OREGANO ... .............. 17,5
Quattro formaggi

TOMATO, MOZZARELLA, PARMESAN, GORGONZOLA, GOAT CHESSE
&OREGANO . .. .. ... .. ... ... 17,5

Burratissima

TOMATO, MOZZARELLA, BURRATA PUGLIESE, BASIL AND ARUGULA . .. .. 18,5
Al tartufo

SUMMER TRUFFLE CREAM, MOZZARELLA, ARUGULA,

MUSHROOMS & PARMESAN ... ... ... .. ... 18,5
Fratelli

TOMATO, MOZZARELLA DI BUFALA DOP, ARUGULA & CHERRY TOMATOES .. .18
Capricciosa

TOMATO, MOZZARELLA, PARMESAN,MUSHROOMS, ARTICHOKES, CHORIZO, HAM &
OLIVES ... 18,5

Extra Mozzarella di Buffala / Extra Burrata Pugliese  7/9

NEAPOLITAN SAUCE, GENOVESE PESTO & STRACCIATELLA .. ... ... ... .. 18

FOR KIDS
PIZZA MARGHERITA / PIZZA REGINA
LINGUINE ALLA BOLOGNESE / LINGUINE CARBONARA
+ SOFT DRINK
+ TIRAMISU / CHOCOLATE MOUSSE / ONE SCOOP OF ICE CREAM
14€ TTC

NET PRICES, SERVICE INCLUDED

OUR PASTA AND PIZZA ARE ALSO AVAILABLE T0 TAKE AWAY
INFORMATION ~ ON  ALLERGENS ~ PRESENT  IN  OUR  DISHES IS  AVAILABLE ON  REQUEST
DELIVERY BY DELIVEROO AND UBER EATS



Homemade Tiramisu

Homemade Panna cotta, red fruit dressing
Homemade Dark Chocolate Mousse

Pizza alla Nutella - Melting chocolate pizza

Mystere glace & red fruit dressing

Martini
Ricard, Pastis 51, Campari, Porto
Poretti
Peroni

Coupe de Prosecco Doc Riccadonna
Kir Vin blanc
Kir Royal Moét & Chandon

Americano Campari Spritz
Campari Tonic, Gin Tonic, Whisky J&B coca
Caipirinha, Caipiroska, Margarita, Gin Fizz

Mojito

?
Bardolino DOC 630
Montepulciano d’Abruzzo DOC 670
Lambrusco Dolce DOC (pétillant) 670
Valpolicella Classico DOC 670
PrimitivoPuglia IGT Bio 790
Nero d’Avola Sicilia DOC 790
Chianti Classico DOC 960
Amaranto Sangiovese 1050

Saint Julien AOP

Sodas

Fruit Juices

Vittel

San Pellegrino

Aperol Spritz

1950

20

20

20

2350

2350

31

37

480
480

28

29

29

29

34

34

44

54

79

10
10

10

650
650

10
650
850

15

12
12
13
13

480

480
650
650

[ce cream & Sorbets
Affogato -Vanilla ice cream & expresso

Gourmand Coffee

Nougat glacé & red fruit coulis

Calvados, Get 27, Get 31, Bacardi, Gin Gordon’s, J&B
Limoncello, Manzana, Grappa,

Eaux-de-vie

Aberlour, Amaretto Disaronno, Armagnac, Jack Daniel’s
Cognac VS, Sambuca Molinari, Vodka Absolut

Bombay Sapphire, Chivas, Rhum St James

Cognac Hennessy VS, Rhum Diplomatico, Gin Hendricks
Vodka Greygoose, Whisky Nikka Coffey Grain

Moscow Mule

Saint-Germain Spritz, Espresso Martini

Virgin Mojito
Virgin Colada

o i
Minuty prestige AOP 950 37
Les Terrasses AOP 790 2350
Soave Classico DOC 660 20
Grillo, Musita de Sicile 830 25
Prosecco DOC Riccadonna 9
Moet & Chandon Brut Impérial 15

Coffee Florio / Décafeiné

Double expresso Florio

Tea, Herbal Tea Comptoirs Richard
Café creme Florio

Cappuccino Florio

450
1"
1"

1"
1"
12
13
16

15
15

46

34

29

36

34

90

290
550
450
550
680



